

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(C) No. 3749 of 2022

Chhattisgarh Shiksha Samiti **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

15/09/2022	<p>Mr. Manoj Paranjpe & Mr. Vaibhav A. Goverdhan, counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Raghvendra Pradhan, Additional A.G. along with Mr. P. Acharya, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondents No.1, 2, 3 & 6.</p> <p>Mr. Anup Majumdar, counsel for respondents No.4 & 5.</p> <p>Mr. Ravindra Kumar Agrawal, counsel for the Intervener.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list this petition on Wednesday i.e. 21.09.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Arvind Singh Chandel)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p>
Vasant	