

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (C) No.3749 of 2022

Chhattisgarh Shiksha Samiti **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and ors.

03/11/2022	<p>List the matter on 10.11.2022.</p> <p>Interim relief, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>

Shubham